CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP

SOLICITATION NO. 2024-0233-B
BOB WOODRUFF DOG PARK SHADE AND DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS
PROJECT NO. PKR-P-7504

B

ID RECAP

Bid Opening Date/Time: June 6, 2024 @ 2 p.m.

Number of Vendors Notified: 1,356

Number of Vendors Submitting “No Bids

73

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: O

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 7

Vendor:

ALCC, LLC dba Perfect Finish Landscaping
Cole Construction, Inc.

Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd.

CGC General Contractors, Inc.

T. F. Harper and Associates, LP

Acumen Enterprises, Inc.

P3 Partners, LLC dba P3 Builds

Recommended Vendor:
ALCC, LLC dba Perfect Finish Landscaping

Lincoln Thompson
Contract Administrator

Total Bid:

684,199.82
820,792.00
842,664.00
899,654.98
905,958.20
985,851.90
$1,237,841.66

¥ B B B B P

$ 684,199.82

June 7 2024
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