CITY OF PLANO RFB CIP

SOLICITATION NO. 2024-0233-B

BOB WOODRUFF DOG PARK SHADE AND DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT NO. PKR-P-7504 **BID RECAP**

Bid Opening Date/Time: June 6, 2024 @ 2 p.m.

Number of Vendors Notified: 1,356

Number of Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 3

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 7

<u>Vendor</u> :	Total Bid:	
ALCC, LLC dba Perfect Finish Landscaping	\$	684,199.82
Cole Construction, Inc.	\$	820,792.00
Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd.	\$	842,664.00
CGC General Contractors, Inc.	\$	899,654.98
T. F. Harper and Associates, LP	\$	905,958.20
Acumen Enterprises, Inc.	\$	985,851.90
P3 Partners, LLC dba P3 Builds	\$1	,237,841.66

Recommended Vendor:

ALCC, LLC dba Perfect Finish Landscaping \$ 684,199.82

Lincoln Thompson Lincoln Thompson

Contract Administrator